
HEAVY EQUIPMENT COMPONENTS 

• The ONLY Track Pad With a 
Written 2,000 Hour Wear-Life 
Guarantee· 

• Ultra-long lasting & 
abrasion resistant 
polyurethane compound 

• Larger footprint designed to 
provide maximum traction -
even on wet surfaces 

• Reinforcing Steel-On-Steel™ 
technology eliminates early 
wear from pad loosening 
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ENGINEERING REVOLUTION™ 



CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE~ 
The ONLY Track Pad with a 

2,000 or 3,000 Hour Wear-life Guarantee* 

From proprietary 
polyurethane that provides the highest abrasion, 
cut & tear resistance. 

~~~:lIT~:!l~r;:t?J~[l]~!i!];;;; Provides more traction 
in all milling conditions, putting your horsepcwer to the 
ground 

Critical design element that eliminates loosening and 
premature pad failure as well as keeps bolts from spinning 

Every Contractor Knows ... 
A longer lasting pad means more uninterrupted productivity, and more productivity means more 
money in your pocket. With the CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE'" Track Pad, you will get the lowest 
life-cycle cost per hour from the included 2,000 or upgradeable 3,000 hour wear-life guarantee·. 
Moreover, the CUSHOTRAC® UL Tl MATE™ can be bolted up with existing drilled grouser shoes 
available in the market. 

'Refer to terms and conditions at www.SuperiorTire.com 

You are covered, and we mean itl 
Once you receive your CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE~ Track Pads, simply com
plete Superior Tire & Rubber Corp. 's easy 5 minute web registration and we 
will track the hours for you. Unlike other Company's empty promises, if 
you're not getting 2,000 hrs or 3,000 hrs - you're covered. 

1. Install your CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE"' Track Pads 

2. Go online to www.superiortire.com/Track Pads and find 

the "Ultimate Pad Registration - Click Here" tab 

3. Fill out the required information and submit 

A CUSHOTRAC"' ULTIMATE~ Track Pad Warranty Card is included with the Packing Slip. 
For registration assistance, contact your Superior Tire & Rubber Corp. representative. 

•we bought the CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE~ track pad system for our W2200 in October of 2010. Almost three years 
later, I still haven't had to replace them. They have at least 3300 operating hours on already and by the looks of them, 
I don't expect I'll need to wony about the upcoming rebuild season, either. Just a great pad for milling.· 
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40 Scientific Rd. Warren, PA 16365 
1.800.289.1456 www.SuperiorTire.com 

- Jim H., Milling Contractor - Green Bay, WI 

Make/Model Reference 
Most popular models listed. 
Call 1.800.289.1456 for more information. 

MAKE MODEL ITEM# 

BOMAG 

CAT 

CMI/TEREX 

DYNAPAC 
MARINI 

ROADTEC 

WIRTGEN 

VOLVO 

BM 1000, BM 1300 
BM 2000 
PM 200 
PM 201 
PR450 
PR 500, PM 565 
PR 1000 
PR450 
PR500 
PR 525-7 

PR600 
PR650 
PR 800-7 

PR950 
PR 1050 
PL2000 
1300, 2000 
2100 
RX25, RX40, RX45 

RX50, RX50B, RX60 
RX60C, RX68, RX70, 
RX120 
RX400 
RX500 

RX700 

RX900 

1010507UL 
1012066UL 
1012066UL 
1012066UL 
1012066UL 
1014063UL 
1018100UL 
1012066UL 
1014063UL 
1012066UL 
1014063UL 
1014063UL 
1014063UL 
1014063UL 
1018100UL 
1014063UL 
1014063UL 
1012066UL 
1010507UL 
1012066UL 
1014063UL 
1016041 UL 
1016041 UL 

1010507UL 
1012066UL 
1014100UL 
1014063UL 
1016041 UL 
1014063UL 
1016041 UL 

W1000F, W1200F, 1010507UL 
W1300F, W1 00F, 
W120F, W130F, 
W1300, W1500, W1900, 
W2000DC 
2000 1012066UL 
2100, 21 00VC, 21 00DC 1014063UL 
2200 1014063UL 
MT2000 
MT2200 

1012066UL 
1014063UL 

All manufacturers' names, numbers, symbols and descriptions 
are for reference purpose only. It is not implied that any part is 
the product of the manufacturer. 

Also Available 
CUSHOTRAC® On the Chain'" 

Complete chain assembly with track 
pads pre-installed. Save Valuable 
labor dollars and virtually eliminate 
unnecessary down time. 
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