CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™]

Track Pads Engineered Specifically for Milling Machines

HOTRACE IADE IN USA



- The ONLY Track Pad With a Written 2,000 Hour Wear-Life Guarantee^{*}
- Ultra-long lasting & abrasion resistant polyurethane compound
- Larger footprint designed to provide maximum traction even on wet surfaces
- Reinforcing Steel-On-Steel[™] technology eliminates early wear from pad loosening





ENGINEERING REVOLUTION

to ISO 9001



CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™]

The ONLY Track Pad with a 2,000 or 3,000 Hour Wear-life Guarantee*



Lowest Life-Cycle Cost - From proprietary polyurethane that provides the highest abrasion, cut & tear resistance

Enormous Footprint - Provides more traction in all milling conditions, putting your horsepower to the ground.

Steel On Steel ""SOS" Technology -Critical design element that eliminates loosening and premature pad failure as well as keeps bolts from spinning.

Every Contractor Knows...

A longer lasting pad means more uninterrupted productivity, and more productivity means more money in your pocket. With the CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE[™] Track Pad, you will get the lowest life-cycle cost per hour from the included 2,000 or upgradeable 3,000 hour wear-life guarantee[®]. Moreover, the CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™] can be bolted up with existing drilled grouser shoes available in the market.

Refer to terms and conditions at www.SuperiorTire.com

You are covered, and we mean it!

Once you receive your CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™] Track Pads, simply complete Superior Tire & Rubber Corp.'s easy 5 minute web registration and we will track the hours for you. Unlike other Company's empty promises, if you're not getting 2,000 hrs or 3,000 hrs - you're covered.

- 1. Install your CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™] Track Pads
- 2. Go online to www.superiortire.com/Track_Pads and find
 - the "Ultimate Pad Registration Click Here" tab
- 3. Fill out the required information and submit

A CUSHOTRAC[®] ULTIMATE[™] Track Pad Warranty Card is included with the Packing Slip. For registration assistance, contact your Superior Tire & Rubber Corp. representative.

Customer Reviews

"We bought the CUSHOTRAC® ULTIMATE" track pad system for our W2200 in October of 2010. Almost three years later, I still haven't had to replace them. They have at least 3300 operating hours on already and by the looks of them, I don't expect I'll need to worry about the upcoming rebuild season, either. Just a great pad for milling."

- Jim H., Milling Contractor - Green Bay, WI



40 Scientific Rd. Warren, PA 16365 1.800.289.1456 www.SuperiorTire.com

Make/Model Reference

Most popular models listed. Call 1.800.289.1456 for more information.

MAKE	MODEL	ITEM#
BOMAG	BM 1000, BM 1300	1010507U
	BM 2000	1012066UI
CAT	PM 200	1012066UI
	PM 201	1012066UI
	PR 450	1012066UI
	PR 500, PM 565	1014063U
	PR 1000	1018100UI
CMI/TEREX	PR 450	1012066UI
	PR 500	1014063UI
	PR 525-7	1012066UI
		1014063UI
	PR 600	1014063UI
	PR 650	1014063U
	PR 800-7	1014063UI
	a designed	1018100UI
	PR 950	1014063UI
	PR 1050	1014063UI
DYNAPAC	PL2000	1012066UI
MARINI	1300, 2000	1010507UI
	2100	1012066U
ROADTEC	RX25, RX40, RX45	1014063UI
	A 100314 100314 101107	1016041U
	RX50, RX50B, RX60	1016041U
	RX60C, RX68, RX70,	
	RX120	
	RX400	1010507UI
	RX500	1012066UI
		1014100UI
	RX700	1014063U
		1016041UI
	RX900	1014063UI
		1016041UI
WIRTGEN	W1000F, W1200F,	1010507UI
	W1300F, W100F,	
	W120F, W130F,	
	W1300, W1500, W1900,	
	W2000DC	
	2000	1012066UI
	2100, 2100VC, 2100DC	1014063UI
	2200	1014063U
VOLVO	MT2000	1012066UI
	MT2200	1014063U

All manufacturers' names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are for reference purpose only. It is not implied that any part is the product of the manufacturer.

JPERIC

TRE & RUBBER CORP

Also Available CUSHOTRAC[®] On the Chain[™]



Complete chain assembly with track pads pre-installed. Save Valuable labor dollars and virtually eliminate unnecessary down time.